Wilson's

Name

Shin, Minhyuk
William, Rolland
Jain, Advik
Gunarathna, Poorwa

Mahadevan, Meikum
Perumal

Performance Score Games

964

1350
1387
1132

586
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
66.67%
50%

50%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
66.67%
50%

50%



