Wilson's

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Shin, Minhyuk	964	2	2	100%	100%
William, Rolland	1350	1	1	100%	100%
Jain, Advik	1387	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Gunarathna, Poorwa	1132	1	2	50%	50%
Mahadevan, Meikum Perumal	586	1	2	50%	50%